Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 214
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

Applicant
(BEN)

Community
College
Preparatory
Academy
(17017653)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

State

DC

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

FRN

1999075849

1999059077

1999059073

1999058929

1999058920

1999058904

1999058896

Svc Status

1A Fjigid
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded

SLD Explanation

DR1:The FRN is denied because
Adult Education is only eligible in
your state wh...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from $47,896.75 to
$13,684.74 to remo...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

Requested Committed

Amount

$4,974.59

$8,438.72

$28,144.53

$2,197.30

$11,632.03

$14,078.35

$7,955.23

Amount

$0.00

$8,438.72

$28,144.53

$2,197.30

$11,632.03

$14,078.35

$7,955.23




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

(BEN)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

1999058615

1999058606

1999058601

1999058575

1999058553

1999059889

1999059109

1999059098

1999059091

1999067543

1999062558

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of to 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019
to agree with th...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
$59,901.04 to $48,130.83 to agree
with the applica...

Amount

$39,832.39

$4,567.08

$28,061.17

$9,242.28

$4,991.19

$27,542.73

$30,062.09

$4,239.34

$10,926.75

$21,380.00

$40,911.21

Amount

$39,832.39

$4,567.08

$28,061.17

$9,242.28

$4,991.19

$27,542.73

$30,062.09

$4,239.34

$10,926.75

$21,380.00

$40,911.21




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

(BEN)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

1999066977

1999067082

1999067173

1999067268

1999067417

1999067859

1999067829

1999067781

1999067746

1999067722

1999067683

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:FRN Line Item .002 for 2
lines of Installation service was
added to this FRN...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

Amount

$5,567.43

$9,964.35

$30,823.02

$5,051.68

$6,373.61

$24,774.54

$6,133.92

$21,866.05

$11,021.15

$29,992.48

$30,119.16

Amount

$5,567.43

$9,964.35

$30,823.02

$5,051.68

$6,373.61

$24,774.54

$6,133.92

$21,866.05

$11,021.15

$29,992.48

$30,119.16




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

District of
Columbia Govt-
Office of Chief
Technology
Officer
(143034408)

Efficient and
Economical
Network
Solutions
(143034156)

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

(BEN)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

Community
College
Preparatory
Academy
(17017653)

National
Association Of
Family
Development
Centers, Inc.
(16050329)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

CA

CA

CA

DC

NY

GA

GA

GA

1999067652

1999067611

1999067476

1999075809

1999073494

1999077087

1999077086

1999077084

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was modified from
CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to
agree with the ap...

DR1:The FRN is denied because
Adult Education is only eligible in
your state wh...

MR1:Based on the applicanta€™s
request, 16054288-
FAMILY/NEPTUNE HEAD START,
160...

MR1:FRN modified in accordance
with a RAL
request.||[MR2:17022964 -
Doraville Ele...

MR1:FRN modified in accordance
with a RAL request.||[MR2: FRN
Line Item #1 wa...

MR1:FRN modified in accordance
with a RAL

request.||MR2:BENA 17013696 -
New Plea...

Amount

$2,436.53

$11,260.26

$41,006.65

$21,329.89

$11,645.00

$43,912.70

$40,414.95

$43,912.70

Amount

$2,436.53

$11,260.26

$41,006.65

$0.00

$11,645.00

$43,912.70

$40,414.95

$43,912.70




Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
E%i;ﬁ;?g;gid Dekalb County MR1:FRN modified in accordance
School District ~ GA 1999077079 IC Funded with a RAL request.||MR2:Based $39,916.00  $39,916.00
Networks Inc. . )
(143014222) (127271) on the applicant's...
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